AGER COLOCATION SERIES
Color Options
RAL7035 Light Grey RAL9005 Black
AGER Colocation Series is designed for server housing and co-location centers. All types of active or pas-
sive 19” equipment can be housed inside.
1www.ager.com.tr
Top Cable Entry
Bottom Cable Entry

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VB-42U8080-2BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 800 1866 97,5 115,3
AG-VB-42U8010-2BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 1000 1866 107,4 127,9
AG-VB-42U8012-2 BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 1200 1866 117,3 137,8
AG-VB-47U8080-2BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 800 2089 131,2 154,2
AG-VB-47U8010-2BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 1000 2089 141,1 164,1
AG-VB-47U8012-2 BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 1200 2089 151 174
AG-VB-52U8080-2BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 800 2311 145,1 170,6
AG-VB-52U8010-2BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 1000 2311 155 180,5
AG-VB-52U8012-2 BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 1200 2311 164,9 190,4
7www.ager.com.tr
COLOCATION SERIES
                               COLOCATION 3 Section Cabinets
www.ager.com.tr 8

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VB-42U8080-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 800 1866 100,5 118,3
AG-VB-42U8010-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 1000 1866 110,4 130,9
AG-VB-42U8012-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 1200 1866 120,3 140,8
AG-VB-47U8080-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 800 2089 134,2 157,2
AG-VB-47U8010-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 1000 2089 144,1 167,1
AG-VB-47U8012-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 1200 2089 154 177
AG-VB-52U8080-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 800 2311 148,1 173,6
AG-VB-52U8010-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 1000 2311 158 183,5
AG-VB-52U8012-3BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 1200 2311 167,9 193,4
www.ager.com.tr 10
COLOCATION SERIES
                               COLOCATION 4 Section Cabinets
11www.ager.com.tr

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VB-42U8080-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 800 1866 103,5 121,3
AG-VB-42U8010-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 1000 1866 113,4 133,9
AG-VB-42U8012-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 42U 800 1200 1866 123,3 143,8
AG-VB-47U8080-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 800 2089 137,2 160,2
AG-VB-47U8010-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 1000 2089 147,1 170,1
AG-VB-47U8012-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 47U 800 1200 2089 157 180
AG-VB-52U8080-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 800 2311 148,1 173,6
AG-VB-52U8010-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 1000 2311 158 183,5
AG-VB-52U8012-4BL-XX-0000-YY 19’’ AGER Colocation Free Standing Cabinets 52U 800 1200 2311 167,9 193,4
13www.ager.com.tr
COLOCATION SERIES